AD2189  SOUTH AFRICAN STUDENTS ORGANISATION (SASO)

mfm
Copyright 2006, The Library, University of the Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa
The digitisation of the microfilm material in this collection has been made possible with generous
funding from the
Atlantic Philanthropies Foundation.
CLASSIFICATION
A Constitution
B Publications
C Newsletters
D Minutes
E Reports, Commissions and memoranda
F Budget and Community Development.
COLLECTION
A CONSTITUTION AND HISTORY
Al Constitution.
A2 Amended Constitutional Annexure: Kumasi resolution
A3 Leadership Training Programme: Annexure, 'Standing rules for GSC members.
A4 SASH policy manifesto, Durban. n.d.
A5 SASO - Historical background.
Ab The definition of Black Consciousness.
B PUBLICATIONS
B1 Students Politics; Black Power, New movements and New Approvals
B2 Press cutting -'SASO ; A hope for Black people at large', by Steve Bike. Source unknown. n.d
C NEWSLETTERS
Cc1 SASO newsletter - September 1970
C2 SASO newsletter - May 1971
C3 SASO newsletter - August 1971 (Conference issue)
c4 SASO and Black Consciousness in South Africa' by A Crewe, Reality, (September 1971)
C5 SASO Newsletter - Jan-Feb. 1972
C6 SASO Newsletter - March/April 1972.
Cc7 SASO Newsletter - May/June 1972.
Cc8 SASO Newsletter - Sept/Oct. 1972
C9 SASO Newsletter - March/April 1973
D SASO MINUTES

D1 3- 5 December 1969



D2
D3
D4

D5
D6
D7
D8

El

E1l.1
E1.2
E1.3
E1.4
E1.5
E1.6
E1.7
E1.8

E2

E2.1
E2.2
E2.3
E2.4
E2.5
E2.6
E2.7

E3
E4
E5

E6

E7
E8
E9
E10
E11
E12
E13

E14

F1

4-10 July 1971
2-9 July 1972
Minutes at proceedings of 3rd General Students' Council of SA Students Organisation, 2-9 July 1972.

Report presented at 3rd General Students Council, 2-9 July, 1972.

Local Committee reports.

Minutes of the SASO Executive Meeting December 3,4,5, 1969

Minutes of the second Central Students' Council of SASO 4 - 10 Jul), 1911.

REPORTS, COMMISSIONS AND MEMORANDA

Executive Centres and Commissions reports, 2nd GSC of SASO 1971
Presidential reports

Vice-president - International Relations

Education

Sport

Regional Director

Budget

Financial Statement

Regional Reports.

Commissions presented at 3rd G.S.C. of SASO, 29 July 1972
Internal Relations

Report on Publications

Education

Community Development

Culture

International Relations

Planning

President's Report to Executive re: Trip to Black Campuses.

Report on 1970 SASO Conference.

Open letter from President, SASH, to SRC President (English and Afrikaans Campuses) Regional Student
Organisations, Other and Overseas Organisations re: SASO n.d

Directive to SRC Presidents re: Recent Protests.(At the University of the Witwatersrand.) n.d

SASO Presidents Address n.d

Report of Commission on "Local Orgmtisation"

Field Work by SASO

Report of Commission on NUSAS Reconstruction'

Report of Commission on "SASH Publications"

Report of Commission on "Fresher Reception"

Various reports on Papers presented at the Abe Bailey workshop on Student activism in South Africa at
the University of Cape Town, 1971. 19 pages.

Memo from SASO Council to SRC Presidents, SASO Local Committees, Black Organisations re: 1972
Conference.

BUDGET AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Report by H Nengwekhulu (SASO Permanent. Organiser) entitled "Community: Action and
Development". 7 pages.



F2 Estimated budget and Supplementary votes.

G BLACK PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

G1 Constitution



	AD2189

