AD2189 SOUTH AFRICAN STUDENTS ORGANISATION (SASO)

mfm

F

Copyright 2006, The Library, University of the Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa

The digitisation of the microfilm material in this collection has been made possible with generous funding from the

Atlantic Philanthropies Foundation.

CLASSIFICATION

Α	Constitution
В	Publications
С	Newsletters
D	Minutes
E	Reports, Commissions and memoranda

COLLECTION

A CONSTITUTION AND HISTORY

- A1 Constitution.
- A2 Amended Constitutional Annexure: Kumasi resolution

Budget and Community Development.

- A3 Leadership Training Programme: Annexure, 'Standing rules for GSC members.
- A4 SASH policy manifesto, Durban. n.d.
- A5 SASO Historical background.
- A6 The definition of Black Consciousness.

B PUBLICATIONS

- B1 Students Politics; Black Power, New movements and New Approvals
- B2 Press cutting -'SASO; A hope for Black people at large', by Steve Bike. Source unknown. n.d

C NEWSLETTERS

- C1 SASO newsletter September 1970
- C2 SASO newsletter May 1971
- C3 SASO newsletter August 1971 (Conference issue)
- C4 SASO and Black Consciousness in South Africa' by A Crewe, Reality, (September 1971)
- C5 SASO Newsletter Jan-Feb. 1972
- C6 SASO Newsletter March/April 1972.
- C7 SASO Newsletter May/June 1972.
- C8 SASO Newsletter Sept/Oct. 1972
- C9 SASO Newsletter March/April 1973

D SASO MINUTES

D1 3- 5 December 1969

D2 D3	4-10 July 1971 2-9 July 1972
D4	Minutes at proceedings of 3rd General Students' Council of SA Students Organisation, 2-9 July 1972.
D5	Report presented at 3rd General Students Council, 2-9 July, 1972.
D6	Local Committee reports.
D7	Minutes of the SASO Executive Meeting December 3,4,5, 1969
D8	Minutes of the second Central Students' Council of SASO 4 - 10 Jul), 1911.
E	REPORTS, COMMISSIONS AND MEMORANDA
E1	Executive Centres and Commissions reports, 2nd GSC of SASO 1971
E1.1	Presidential reports
E1.2	Vice-president - International Relations
E1.3	Education
E1.4	Sport
E1.5	Regional Director
E1.6	Budget
E1.7	Financial Statement
E1.8	Regional Reports.
E2	Commissions presented at 3rd G.S.C. of SASO, 29 July 1972
E2.1	Internal Relations
E2.2	Report on Publications
E2.3	Education
E2.4	Community Development
E2.5	Culture
E2.6	International Relations
E2.7	Planning
E3	President's Report to Executive re: Trip to Black Campuses.
E4	Report on 1970 SASO Conference.
E5	Open letter from President, SASH, to SRC President (English and Afrikaans Campuses) Regional Student
	Organisations, Other and Overseas Organisations re: SASO n.d
E6	Directive to SRC Presidents re: Recent Protests.(At the University of the Witwatersrand.) n.d
E7	SASO Presidents Address n.d
E8	Report of Commission on "Local Orgmtisation"
E9	Field Work by SASO
E10	Report of Commission on NUSAS Reconstruction'
E11	Report of Commission on "SASH Publications"
E12	Report of Commission on "Fresher Reception"
E13	Various reports on Papers presented at the Abe Bailey workshop on Student activism in South Africa at
E14	the University of Cape Town, 1971. 19 pages. Memo from SASO Council to SRC Presidents, SASO Local Committees, Black Organisations re: 1972 Conference.
г	DUDGET AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
F	BUDGET AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Report by H Nengwekhulu (SASO Permanent. Organiser) entitled "Community: Action and Development". 7 pages.

- F2 Estimated budget and Supplementary votes.
- G BLACK PEOPLE'S CONVENTION
- G1 Constitution